

Commercial
Invoice
1279792

Date: 2024-01-23

Sold to: 304713
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

Ship to:
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

VAT Number: MD.

EU EORI Number

SCC Ref	Line Ref	Customer PO	Item/Description	Your Part #	HSCode/Origin	Qty	Price	Value
1279792	1	20240119	HM452CP2-HYC10		84439990	✓ 30	0.60	18.00
SCC Order# 205546			5K CHIP FOR HM452 CYN		CN			
1279792	2	20240119	HM452CP2-HYK10		84439990	✓ 30	0.60	18.00
SCC Order# 205546			6.5K CHIP FOR HM452 BLK		CN			
1279792	3	20240119	HM452CP2-HYMA10		84439990	✓ 30	0.60	18.00
SCC Order# 205546			5K CHIP FOR HM452 MGT		CN			
1279792	4	20240119	HM452CP2-HYY10		84439990	✓ 30	0.60	18.00
SCC Order# 205546			5K CHIP FOR HM452 YLW		CN			
1279792	5	20240119	U26-2CHIP-K10		84439990	✓ 10	0.35	3.50
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL SERIES 26 CHIP-BLACK		CN			
1279792	6	20240119	U26-2CHIP-C10		84439990	✓ 20	0.35	7.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL SERIES 26 CHIP-CYAN		CN			
1279792	7	20240119	U26-2CHIP-MA10		84439990	✓ 10	0.35	3.50
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL SERIES 26 CHIP-MGT		CN			
1279792	8	20240119	U26-2CHIP-Y10		84439990	✓ 10	0.35	3.50
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL SERIES 26 CHIP-YLW		CN			
1279792	9	20240119	U32-2CHIP-K10		84439990	✓ 20		8.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 32-BLK		CN			
1279792	10	20240119	U32-2CHIP-C10		84439990	✓ 10		4.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 32-CYN		CN			
1279792	11	20240119	U32-2CHIP-MA10		84439990	✓ 10	0.40	4.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 32-MGT		CN			
1279792	12	20240119	U32-2CHIP-Y10		84439990	✓ 10	0.40	4.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 32-YLW		CN			
1279792	13	20240119	U37-2CHIP-K10		84439990	✓ 10	0.40	4.00



Commercial
Invoice
1279792

Date: 2024-01-23

Sold to: 304713
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

Ship to:
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

VAT Number: MD.

EU EORI Number

SCC Ref	Line Ref	Customer PO	Item/Description	Your Part #	HSCode/Origin	Qty	Price	Value
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 37 BLK		CN			
1279792	14	20240119	U37-2CHIP-C10		84439990	10	0.40	4.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 37 CYN		CN			
1279792	15	20240119	U37-2CHIP-MA10		84439990	10	0.40	4.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 37 MGT		CN			
1279792	16	20240119	U37-2CHIP-Y10		84439990	10	0.40	4.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL CHIP SERIES 37 YLW		CN			
1279792	17	20240119	SAM101CP-EU10		84439990	50	0.70	35.00
SCC Order# 205546			CHIP FOR SAMSUNG 101 EU		CN			
1279792	18	20240119	H1505DBLD-10		84439990	150	0.53	79.50
SCC Order# 205546			H1505 DOCTOR BLD		CN			
1279792	19	20240119	H1012DBLD-10		84439990	350	0.53	185.50
SCC Order# 205546			H1010/12/15 DOCTOR BLD		CN			
1279792	20	20240119	SAM203DBLD-10		84439990	10	1.85	18.50
SCC Order# 205546			DOC BLD FOR SAM 203 CARTS		CN			
1279792	21	20240119	HM252RBLDS-1W		84439990	25	0.46	11.50
SCC Order# 205546			HM252 REC & RETAINING BLADES		CN			
1279792	22	20240119	H1505MDROS2-10		84439990	400	0.70	280.00
SCC Order# 205546			ODY MDR FOR H1505		CN			
1279792	23	20240119	H1012MDROS2-10		84439990	400	0.70	280.00
SCC Order# 205546			ODYSSEY H1012 MAG ROLLER		CN			
1279792	24	20240119	H1320MDROS2-10		84439990	50	0.95	47.50
SCC Order# 205546			ODY H1160/1320 MAG ROLLER		CN			
1279792	25	20240119	HM402MDR-10		84439990	50	0.95	47.50
SCC Order# 205546			HM402/506 MAG ROLLER		CN			

Commercial
Invoice
1279792

Date: 2024-01-23

Sold to: 304713
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

Ship to:
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

VAT Number: MD.

EU EORI Number

SCC Ref	Line Ref	Customer PO	Item/Description	Your Part #	HSCode/Origin	Qty	Price	Value
1279792	26	20240119	H451DEVRL		84439990	✓ 10	2.80	28.00
SCC Order# 205546			DEV ROLLER FOR H451		CN			
1279792	27	20240119	PGDRHM252-5		84439990	✓ 10	2.56	25.60
SCC Order# 205546			ODY DR W/GRS FOR HM252		CN			
1279792	28	20240119	PGDRHM452-5		84439990	✓ 30	2.56	76.80
SCC Order# 205546			ODY DR W/GRS FOR HM452		CN			
1279792	29	20240119	DRSAM103-2-5		84439990	✓ 30	1.70	51.00
SCC Order# 205546			ODY DR W/GRS FOR SAM 103 CARTS		CN			
1279792	30	20240119	DRSAM1610-GR5		84439990	✓ 5	1.90	9.50
SCC Order# 205546			REPLCMNT DR W/GRS FOR SAM 1610		CN			
1279792	31	20240119	HP12PCR-OS		84439990	✓ 150	0.85	127.50
SCC Order# 205546			ODYSSEY PCR HP1200 CANON AX/VX		CN			
1279792	32	20240119	H1505PCR-OS2		84439990	✓ 300	0.75	225.00
SCC Order# 205546			PCR FOR H1505		CN			
1279792	33	20240119	HM506PCR		84439990	✓ 80	1.58	126.40
SCC Order# 205546			PCR FOR HM506		CN			
1279792	34	20240119	SAM1750DEVRL-2		84439990	✓ 10	2.60	26.00
SCC Order# 205546			DEV ROLL FOR SAM 1750		CN			
1279792	35	20240119	TRB2040-100B-OS		37079090	10	3.20	32.00
SCC Order# 205546			BROTHR 2040 ODY TONER 100G BTL		FR			
1279792	36	20240119	MPT10-10KG		37079090	✓ 8	56.69	453.52
SCC Order# 205546			10KG MLT-PRP 10 TONER		CN			
1279792	37	20240119	MPT10-1KG		37079090	✓ 36	6.71	241.56
SCC Order# 205546			1KG MLT-PRP 10 TONER		CN			
1279792	38	20240119	MPT5-10KG		37079090	✓ 80	74.79	5,983.20

Commercial
Invoice
1279792

Date: 2024-01-23

Sold to: 304713
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

Ship to:
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

VAT Number: MD.

EU EORI Number

SCC Ref	Line Ref	Customer PO	Item/Description	Your Part #	HSCode/Origin	Qty	Price	Value
SCC Order# 205546			MPT5 MULTI-PURPOSE TONER 10KG		CN			
1279792	39	20240119	MPT5-1KG		37079090	✓ 300	8.90	2,670.00
SCC Order# 205546			MPT5 MULTI-PURPOSE TONER 1KG		CN			
1279792	40	20240119	MPT7-10KG		37079090	✓ 35	91.50	3,202.50
SCC Order# 205546			10KG BAG MLT-PRP 7 TONER		CN			
1279792	41	20240119	MPT8-20KG		37079090	✓ 2	122.00	244.00
SCC Order# 205546			20KG BAG MLT-PRP 8 TONER		CN			
1279792	42	20240119	HM254-1KG-KOS		37079090	✓ 6	40.58	243.48
SCC Order# 205546			ODY 1KG TNR FOR HM254 BLK		CN			
1279792	43	20240119	HM254-1KG-COS		37079090	✓ 3	40.58	121.74
SCC Order# 205546			ODY 1KG TNR FOR HM254 CYN		CN			
1279792	44	20240119	HM254-1KG-MAOS		37079090	✓ 3	40.58	121.74
SCC Order# 205546			ODY 1KG TNR FOR HM254 MGT		CN			
1279792	45	20240119	HM254-1KG-YOS		37079090	✓ 3	40.58	121.74
SCC Order# 205546			ODY 1KG TNR FOR HM254 YLW		CN			
1279792	46	20240119	KYTK17UNIV-1KG		37079090	✓ 6	21.29	127.74
SCC Order# 205546			1KG TNR KYOCERA TK17 CARTS		JP			
1279792	47	20240119	KYTK3190UNV1KG		37079090	✓ 90	13.41	1,206.90
SCC Order# 205546			1KG TNR KYOCERA TK3190 CARTS		CN			
1279792	48	20240119	KYTK3190UNV10KG		37079090	✓ 2	126.67	253.34
SCC Order# 205546			10KG TNR KYOCERA TK3190 CARTS		CN			
1279792	49	20240119	TRSUNIV3-1KG		37079090	✓ 90	11.10	999.00
SCC Order# 205546			UNIVERSAL SAM TNR 1KG		CN			
1279792	50	20240119	HP1505BLADE2-10		84439990	✓ 200	0.60	120.00
SCC Order# 205546			WIPER BLADE FOR HP P1005/6/7/8		CN			

Commercial
Invoice
1279792

Date: 2024-01-23

Sold to: 304713
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

Ship to:
Venomnet-Lux SRL

53 Sarmizegetusa str. of 3
Chisinau
Moldova
MD-2032 MD

VAT Number: MD.

EU EORI Number

SCC Ref	Line Ref	Customer PO	Item/Description	Your Part #	HSCode/Origin	Qty	Price	Value
1279792	51	20240119	H1012WBLD3-10		84439990	✓ 250	0.60	150.00
SCC Order# 205546			H1010/12/15 WPR BLD		CN			
1279792	52	20240119	HM252WBLD-10		84439990	✓ 20	0.95	19.00
SCC Order# 205546			HM252 WPR BLD		CN			
1279792	53	20240119	SAM101BLADE2-10		84439990	✓ 10	1.15	11.50
SCC Order# 205546			WIPER BLADE FOR SAM 101 CARTS		CN			
1279792	54	20240119	SAM2851WBLD-10		84439990	✓ 10	0.91	9.10
SCC Order# 205546			WIPER BLADE FOR SAM 2851		CN			
1279792	55	20240119	Freight				350.00	350.00
SCC Order# 205546								
Total							18,488.36	18,488.36



Payment Terms: 45 DAYS - DOI

Nett Weight (Kgs 1,931.00

Shipped in : 5 Pallet (s)

Gross Weight (Kg 2,287.00

Shipment Terms: CPT CHISINAU CUSTOMS TERMINAL

		2 Exporter No. [REDACTED]		DECLARATION IM A		A OFFICE OF DESTINATION MD208000 CHISINAU2 (PVI, Cricova) Customs Reference R 5446 02/02/2024 Manifest	
		3 Forms 1 2		4 Load List		7 Reference number 2024 BRK3549100049	
		5 Items 4		6 Nbr packages 5			
8 Consignee "VENOMNET-LUX"SRL MOLDOVA,OR CHISINAU STR M.BASARAB 10 0150		No. 1005600022947		9 Financial "VENOMNET-LUX"SRL MOLDOVA,OR CHISINAU STR M.BASARAB 10 0150		No. 1005600022947	
14 Declarant CUCU STANISLAV SC "DEN BROKER" SRL mun.CHISINAU, str. STEFAN CEL MARE 20		No. BRK35491 Repr D Directa		10 Cty f. dest of prev. GB cty.		11 Trading 12 Value details 0.00	
15 Country of export Cehia		15 C.E. Code a CZ b		17 C.D. Code a MD b 0150			
16 Country of origin		17 Country of destination R.Moldova					
18 Identity and nationality of means of transport at arrival / at departure KHC671 V026WE MD no		19 Ctr. no		20 Delivery terms CPT CHISINAU			
21 Identity and nationality of active means of transport crossing the border KHC671 V026WE MD		22 Currency & total amount invoiced USD 18,488.36		23 Exch. rate 17.7825		24 Nature of 1 1 transac.	
25 Mode transport 3 at border		26 Inland mode 3 Transport		27 Place of loading/unloading		28 Financial and banking data Bank Code Terms of payment 002 Plata in termen maxim de 2 luni	
29 Office of entry/exit MD20 LEUSENI (PVFI, rutier)		30 Location of goods CAMION					
31 Packages and description of goods Marks and numbers - Containers No(s) - Number and kind Marks & no [REDACTED] of packages 5 ZZ ALTELE PARTI SI ACCESORII PENTRU APARATE DE IMPRIMAT (COMPATIBELE): LAME: 1025BC, CHIP, 310BC, CILINDRU: 1525BC.		32 Item 1 No.		33 Commodity code 84439990 000		34 Cty. orig. Code a CN b	
				35 Gross mass (kg) 114.000		36 Prefer.	
				37 PROCEDURE 4000 000		38 Net mass (kg) 103.0000	
				39 Quota			
				40 Summary declaration / Previous document MD203000T6233/24 ✓		S/L	
				41 Supplementary units		42 Item Price 2,133.35	
				43 V.M. 1 code			
44 Add. info Documents Produced Certificates and authorization Licence No 0.00+0.00+0.00+0.00-0.00 A.D.		D.Val		D.Qty		A.I. Code 45 Adjustment 1.0000	
						46 Statistical value 37,936.30	
47 Calculation of taxes		Type		Tax base		Rate	
		020		37,936.30		10.00	
		030		41,729.93		20.00	
				Amount		MP	
				3,793.63		1	
				8,345.99		1	
				Total		12,139.62	
				1		Total declaration	
						70,306.22 MDL	
50 Principal		No.		Signature		C OFFICE OF DEPARTURE	
51 Intended offices of transit and country		Represented by Place and date					
52 Guarantee not valid for						53 Office of destination and country	

D CONTROL BY OFFICE OF DESTINATION

Signature



Digitally signed: Cucu Stanislav
At operation: Register Stored
Date: Fri Feb 02 12:41:03 EET 2024
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova



Manifest					DECLARATION		A OFFICE OF DESTINATION				
Customs Reference R 5446 02/02/2024					IM	A	MD208000				
7 Reference number 2024 BRK3549100049					3 Forms 2 2		CHISINAU2 (PVI, Cricova)				
31 Packages and description of goods	Marks and numbers - Containers No(s) - Number and kind				32 Item	No.	33 Commodity code				
	Marks & no [REDACTED]				2		37079090 000				
	of packages 0 ZZ ALTELE						34 Cty. orig. Code		35 Gross mass (kg)		36 Prefer
	PRODUSE ALE INDUSTRIEI CHIMICE TONERE P/U IMPRIMANTE: TIP: KYTK17 1KG-6BC; MARCA"STATIC CONTROL"						a) JP b)		8.000		
							37 PROCEDURE		38 Net mass (kg)		39 Quota
						4000 000		6.0000			
						40 Summary declaration / Previous document S/L					
						MD203000T6233/24					
						41 Supplementary units		42 Item Price		43 V.M.	
								128.96		1 code	
						A.I. Code					
						46 Statistical value		2,293.23			
31 Packages and description of goods	Marks and numbers - Containers No(s) - Number and kind				32 Item	No.	33 Commodity code				
	Marks & no [REDACTED]				3		37079090 000				
	of packages 0 ZZ ALTELE						34 Cty. orig. Code		35 Gross mass (kg)		36 Prefer
	PRODUSE ALE INDUSTRIEI CHIMICE TONERE P/U IMPRIMANTE: MPT10 10KG-8BC; 1KG-36BC; MPT5 10KG-80BC; 1KG-300BC; MPT7 10KG-35BC; MPT8 20KG-2BC; HM254 1KG-15BC; KYTK3190 1KG-90BC; 10KG-2BC; TRS 1KG-90BC;						a) CN b)		2,163.800		
							37 PROCEDURE		38 Net mass (kg)		39 Quota
						4000 000		1,821.0000			
						40 Summary declaration / Previous document S/L					
						MD203000T6233/24					
						41 Supplementary units		42 Item Price		43 V.M.	
								16,193.87		1 code	
						A.I. Code					
						46 Statistical value		287,967.49			
31 Packages and description of goods	Marks and numbers - Containers No(s) - Number and kind				32 Item	No.	33 Commodity code				
	Marks & no [REDACTED]				4		37079090 000				
	of packages 0 ZZ ALTELE						34 Cty. orig. Code		35 Gross mass (kg)		36 Prefer
	PRODUSE ALE INDUSTRIEI CHIMICE TONERE P/U IMPRIMANTE: TIP: TRB 100gr - 10BC; MARCA"STATIC CONTROL"						a) FR b)		1.200		
							37 PROCEDURE		38 Net mass (kg)		39 Quota
						4000 000		1.0000			
						40 Summary declaration / Previous document S/L					
						MD203000T6233/24					
						41 Supplementary units		42 Item Price		43 V.M.	
								32.18		1 code	
						A.I. Code					
						46 Statistical value		572.24			
47 Calculation of taxes	Type	Tax base	Rate	Amount	MP	Type	Tax base	Rate	Amount	MP	
	030	2,293.23	20.00	458.65	1	030	287,967.49	20.00	57,593.50	1	
	Total First Item 458.65					Total Second Item 57,593.50					
	Type	Tax base	Rate	Amount	MP	Type	Amount				
	030	572.24	20.00	114.45	1	020	3,793.63				
					030 66,512.59						
Total Third Item 114.45					Total Page 70,306.22						